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6.4.2   FUNDS /GRANTS   RECEIVED   FROM   NON-   GOVERNMENT   BODIES,   

INDIVIDUALS, PHILANTHROPISTS DURING THE LAST FIVE YEARS (NOT COVERED IN 

CRITERION III AND V) ( INR in Lakhs) 

 

     

Year Name    of    non    government    

funding    agencies    / individuals 

Purpose of grant Funds/    

grants 

received  

(  INR 

in lakhs) 

Link to audited 

statement of 

accounts 

reflecting the 

receipts 

2016 - 

2017 

Non Government Funding Agencies 

GibryKasim Trust 

KasimMaraikayarAsmaBeevi Trust 

Students Fees 

Students Fees 

0.10415 

0.5655 

  

    0.16070   

Islamic Study Circle (Zakath Fund) 
Students Fees (78 

Students Benefited) 1.5 
  

Contribution Of Funds From The 

Alumni 

  12.395   

Contribution Of Funds From The 

Students 

  46.97   

  TOTAL   61.02500   

2017-

2018 

Non Government Funding Agencies 

Kottur Muslim Jamath 

KasimMaraikayarAsmaBeevi Trust Jamal 
Mohamed College 

KhaderMeeraFakruddinDarga Executive 

Committee 

Students Fees 

Students Fees 

Students Fees 

Students Fees 

0.02 

0.0993 

0.07 
0.05 

  

    0.2393   

Islamic Study Circle (ZakathFund) 
Students Fees (79 

Students 

Benefited) 

0.983 

  

Contribution Of Funds From The 

Alumni 

  13.76   

Contribution Of Funds From The 

Students 

  42.0525   

  TOTAL   57.0340   

 

 

 



2018 - 

2019 

Non Government Funding Agencies 

Sri.Jeyandra Higher Secondary School 

Shifa Educational Trust 

S.Muthukaruppan MP 

KhaderMeeraFakruddinDarga 

Executive Committe Kader 

OvilliahPallivasal 

Kader OvilliahPallivasal 

KasimMaraikayarAsmaBeevi Trust 

Kader OvilliahPallivasal 

Kader OvilliahPallivasalJibriKasim.R 

(Person) Kader OvilliahPallivasal 

Kader OvilliahPallivasal 

KhaderMeeraFakruddinDargaExecuti

veCommitteeIman Scholarship Dubai 

Kayalpatnam Trust 

Direction for Volunteers Trust 

KasimMaraikayar Trust 

KasimMaraikayar Trust 

KasimMaraikayar Trust 

Students fees 

Students fees 

Students fees 

Students fees 

Students fees 

Students fees 

Students fees 

Students fees 

Students fees 

Students fees 

Students fees 

Students fees 

Students fees 

Students fees 

Students fees 

Students fees 

Students fees 

Students fees 

Students fees 

0.47815 

0.2 

0.2279 

0.05 

0.04 

0.03 

0.13265 

0.03 

0.03 

0.15155 

0.03 

0.025 

0.03 

0.07 

0.1205 

0.108 

0.138 

0.138 

0.08165 

  

    2.1114   

Islamic Study Circle (zakath fund) 
Students fees(89 

students 

benefited) 

1.003 

  

Contribution of funds from the 

Alumni 

  13.56   

Contribution of funds from the 

Students 

  46.8375   

  Janab B. A. Abdul Kareem Patron 1.5   

  Janab. S. Fathur Rabbani Patron 1.5   

  TOTAL   66.5120   

2019-

2020 

Non Government Funding Agencies       

Kader OvilliahPallivasal Students fees 0.03   

Shifa Educational 

&TrustKhaderMeeraFakruddinDarga 

Executive Commiittee 

Students fees 

0.2 

  

Trust Students fees 0.1344   

Kader OvilliahPallivasal Students fees 0.03   

  Kader OvilliahPallivasal Students fees 0.03   

KasimMaraikayar Trust Students fees 0.295   

Kader OvilliahPallivasal Students fees 0.03   

Sri.Jeyandra Higher Secondary School Students fees 0.1988   

KasimMaraikayar Trust Students fees 0.295   

KasimMaraikayar Trust Students fees 0.295   



Islamia Primary School - Chennai Students fees 0.04   

Islamia Primary School - Chennai Students fees 0.04   

S.Muthukaruppan MP Students fees 0.223   

Kader OvilliahPallivasal Students fees 0.05   

KhaderMeeraFakruddin Executive 

Commiitteee 

Students fees 0.03   

KhaderMeeraFakruddin Executive 

Commiitteee 

Students fees 0.02   

Kader OvilliahPallivasal Students fees 0.15   

Iman Of Dubai Students fees 0.7000   

Trust Students fees 0.07315   

Trust Students fees 0.07815   

KhaderMeera and Kader Ovilliah 

Committee and Shifa Trust 
Students fees 

0.05 
  

Trust Students fees 0.07865   

Kader OvilliahPallivasal Students fees 0.113   

Kader OvilliahPallivasalBuliding 

Committee 

Students fees 0.03   

    2.58415   

Islamic Study Circle (zakath fund) 
Students fees(99 

students 

benefited) 

1.3 

  

Contribution of funds from the 

Alumni 

  13.615   

Contribution of funds from the 

Students 

  55.2675   

  TOTAL   72.7667

0 

  

2020-

2021 

Non Government Funding Agencies Students fee 3.0547   

Islamic Study Circle (zakath fund)       

Contribution of funds from the 

Alumni 

  12.075   

Contribution of funds from the 

Students 

  43.7925   

Janab. S.M. B Shahul Hameed B.E Patron 1.5   

  Alhaj . A. Mohamed Ayoob. M.Sc Patron 1.5   

Janab. L.K.M AbdurRafeeq. B.E Patron 1.5   

Janab. A. Mohamed Nowfal Patron 1.5   

Janab. S. Mohammed Rabbani Patron 1.5   

Janab F. AfsarNaina Mohamed Patron 1.5   

Janab. S. Mohamed Ahraaf Patron 1.5   

Janab. M.N . Abdul Hakeem 

Hussain M.B.A 

Patron 1.5   



Janab. S. AribuSulthan . B.E Patron 1.5   

Dr. M. Mohamed Arafath M.B.B.S., 

M.D 

Patron 1.5   

Dr. M. Mohamed Ibrahim M.B.B.S., 

DNB 

Patron 1.5   

Dr. M. MahaboobSubuhani 

M.B.B.S., M.D., D.M 

Patron 1.5   

Alhaj. H.M Shaik Abdul Cader Patron 1.5   

Alhaj. P. S.M. IIyas Patron 1.5   

Alhaj. P.M.I. Abdulla Jawhari Patron 1.5   

  Kanna Pillai S.A Seyad Muhammed 

& Abdullah Riyaz By Janab S.A 

Mohamed Mansur Kayalpattinam 

Endowment 1.0   

  TOTAL   82.4220   

     
 

 

 

 

  



Additional Informations: 

SL.No Funds and Grants in Years Link 

 
     1 

 
2016-2017 

 

 
 

 
     2 

 
2017-2018 

 

 
 

 
3 

 
2018-2019  

     4 2019-2020 

 

      5 2020-2021 
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