

SadakathullahAppa College

(Autonomous)

(Reaccredited by NAAC at an 'A' Grade. An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution) Affiliated to ManonmaniamSundaranar University, Tirunelveli, Tamil Nadu.

CRITERION VI

Governance, Leadership and Management

6.4.2 Funds / Grants received from non-government bodies, individuals, philanthropists during the last five year(INR in Lakhs)

Submitted to

THE NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL (NAAC)

August 2022

6.4.2 FUNDS /GRANTS RECEIVED FROM NON- GOVERNMENT BODIES, INDIVIDUALS, PHILANTHROPISTS DURING THE LAST FIVE YEARS (NOT COVERED IN CRITERION III AND V) (INR in Lakhs)

Year	Name of non government funding agencies / individuals	Purpose of grant	Funds/ grants received (INR in lakhs)	Link to audited statement of accounts reflecting the receipts
	Non Government Funding Agencies GibryKasim Trust KasimMaraikayarAsmaBeevi Trust	Students Fees Students Fees	0.10415 0.5655	
			0.16070	
	Islamic Study Circle (Zakath Fund)	Students Fees (78 Students Benefited)	1.5	
	Contribution Of Funds From The Alumni		12.395	
2016 - 2017	Contribution Of Funds From The Students		46.97	
	TOTAL		61.02500	
	Non Government Funding Agencies Kottur Muslim Jamath KasimMaraikayarAsmaBeevi Trust Jamal Mohamed College KhaderMeeraFakruddinDarga Executive Committee	Students Fees Students Fees Students Fees Students Fees	0.02 0.0993 0.07 0.05	
			0.2393	
	Islamic Study Circle (ZakathFund)	Students Fees (79 Students Benefited)	0.983	
	Contribution Of Funds From The Alumni	/	13.76	
2017- 2018	Contribution Of Funds From The Students		42.0525	
	TOTAL		57.0340	

	Sri.Jeyandra Higher Secondary School	Students fees	0.2	
	Shifa Educational Trust	Students fees	0.2279	
	S.Muthukaruppan MP	Students fees	0.05	
	KhaderMeeraFakruddinDarga	Students fees	0.04	
	Executive Committe Kader	Students fees	0.03	
	OvilliahPallivasal Kader OvilliahPallivasal	Students fees Students fees	0.13265	
		Students fees Students fees	0.03	
	KasimMaraikayarAsmaBeevi Trust Kader OvilliahPallivasal	Students fees Students fees	0.05	
	Kader OvilliahPallivasalJibriKasim.R	Students fees Students fees	0.13133	
	(Person) Kader OvilliahPallivasal	Students fees Students fees	0.025	
	Kader OvilliahPallivasal	Students fees Students fees	0.023	
	Khader Meera Fakruddin Darga Executi	Students fees Students fees	0.03	
	veCommitteeIman Scholarship Dubai	Students fees Students fees	0.1205	
	Kayalpatnam Trust	Students fees Students fees	0.1203	
	Direction for Volunteers Trust	Students fees Students fees	0.138	
	KasimMaraikayar Trust	Students fees Students fees	0.138	
	KasimMaraikayar Trust	Students fees Students fees	0.08165	
	KasimMaraikayar Trust	Students rees	0.00103	
	1100		2.1114	
		Students fees(89		
	Islamic Study Circle (zakath fund)	students	1.003	
		benefited)		
	Contribution of funds from the		13.56	
	Alumni			
			46.8375	
2018 -	Contribution of funds from the		40.03/3	
2018 - 2019	Contribution of funds from the Students		40.03/5	
		Patron	1.5	
	Students	Patron Patron		
	Students Janab B. A. Abdul Kareem		1.5	
	Students Janab B. A. Abdul Kareem Janab. S. Fathur Rabbani		1.5 1.5	
	Students Janab B. A. Abdul Kareem Janab. S. Fathur Rabbani TOTAL		1.5 1.5	
	Students Janab B. A. Abdul Kareem Janab. S. Fathur Rabbani TOTAL Non Government Funding Agencies	Patron	1.5 1.5 66.5120	
	Students Janab B. A. Abdul Kareem Janab. S. Fathur Rabbani TOTAL Non Government Funding Agencies Kader OvilliahPallivasal	Patron Students fees	1.5 1.5 66.5120	
	Students Janab B. A. Abdul Kareem Janab. S. Fathur Rabbani TOTAL Non Government Funding Agencies Kader OvilliahPallivasal Shifa Educational	Patron Students fees	1.5 1.5 66.5120	
2019	Students Janab B. A. Abdul Kareem Janab. S. Fathur Rabbani TOTAL Non Government Funding Agencies Kader OvilliahPallivasal Shifa Educational &TrustKhaderMeeraFakruddinDarga	Patron Students fees	1.5 1.5 66.5120	
	Janab B. A. Abdul Kareem Janab. S. Fathur Rabbani TOTAL Non Government Funding Agencies Kader OvilliahPallivasal Shifa Educational &TrustKhaderMeeraFakruddinDarga Executive Committee	Patron Students fees Students fees	1.5 1.5 66.5120 0.03	
2019	Students Janab B. A. Abdul Kareem Janab. S. Fathur Rabbani TOTAL Non Government Funding Agencies Kader OvilliahPallivasal Shifa Educational &TrustKhaderMeeraFakruddinDarga Executive Committee Trust	Students fees Students fees Students fees	1.5 1.5 66.5120 0.03 0.2	
2019	Students Janab B. A. Abdul Kareem Janab. S. Fathur Rabbani TOTAL Non Government Funding Agencies Kader OvilliahPallivasal Shifa Educational &TrustKhaderMeeraFakruddinDarga Executive Committee Trust Kader OvilliahPallivasal Kader OvilliahPallivasal	Students fees Students fees Students fees Students fees Students fees Students fees	1.5 1.5 66.5120 0.03 0.2 0.1344 0.03 0.03	
2019	Students Janab B. A. Abdul Kareem Janab. S. Fathur Rabbani TOTAL Non Government Funding Agencies Kader OvilliahPallivasal Shifa Educational &TrustKhaderMeeraFakruddinDarga Executive Committee Trust Kader OvilliahPallivasal	Students fees	1.5 1.5 66.5120 0.03 0.2 0.1344 0.03	
2019	Janab B. A. Abdul Kareem Janab B. A. Abdul Kareem Janab. S. Fathur Rabbani TOTAL Non Government Funding Agencies Kader OvilliahPallivasal Shifa Educational &TrustKhaderMeeraFakruddinDarga Executive Committee Trust Kader OvilliahPallivasal Kader OvilliahPallivasal KasimMaraikayar Trust Kader OvilliahPallivasal	Students fees	1.5 1.5 66.5120 0.03 0.2 0.1344 0.03 0.03 0.295 0.03	
2019	Janab B. A. Abdul Kareem Janab. S. Fathur Rabbani TOTAL Non Government Funding Agencies Kader OvilliahPallivasal Shifa Educational &TrustKhaderMeeraFakruddinDarga Executive Committee Trust Kader OvilliahPallivasal Kader OvilliahPallivasal KasimMaraikayar Trust	Students fees	1.5 1.5 66.5120 0.03 0.2 0.1344 0.03 0.03 0.03 0.295	

	11 : D: 01 1 01 :	G. 1 . 6	0.04	
	Islamia Primary School - Chennai	Students fees	0.04	
	Islamia Primary School - Chennai	Students fees	0.04	
	S.Muthukaruppan MP	Students fees	0.223	
	Kader OvilliahPallivasal	Students fees	0.05	
	KhaderMeeraFakruddin Executive	Students fees	0.03	
	Committeee	G. 1	0.02	
	KhaderMeeraFakruddin Executive Committeee	Students fees	0.02	
	Kader OvilliahPallivasal	Students fees	0.15	
	Iman Of Dubai	Students fees Students fees	0.7000	
	Trust	Students fees Students fees	0.7000	
	Trust	Students fees	0.07815	
	KhaderMeera and Kader Ovilliah Committee and Shifa Trust	Students fees	0.05	
	Trust	Students fees	0.07865	
	Kader OvilliahPallivasal	Students fees	0.113	
	Kader OvilliahPallivasalBuliding	Students fees	0.03	
	Committee			
			2.58415	
		Students fees(99	1.2	
	Islamic Study Circle (zakath fund)	students benefited)	1.3	
	Contribution of funds from the	Deficited)	13.615	
	Alumni		13.013	
	Contribution of funds from the		55.2675	
	Students			
	TOTAL		72.7667	
			0	
	Non Government Funding Agencies	Students fee	3.0547	
	Islamic Study Circle (zakath fund)			
	Contribution of funds from the		12.075	
	Alumni		1.2 =-	
	Contribution of funds from the		43.7925	
2020-	Students Level C.M. P. Shehal Herred P. F.	Datasa	1.5	
2021	Janab. S.M. B Shahul Hameed B.E	Patron	1.5	
	Alhaj . A. Mohamed Ayoob. M.Sc	Patron	1.5	
	Janab. L.K.M AbdurRafeeq. B.E	Patron	1.5	
	Janab. A. Mohamed Nowfal	Patron	1.5	
	Janab. S. Mohammed Rabbani	Patron	1.5	
	Janab F. AfsarNaina Mohamed	Patron	1.5	
	Janab. S. Mohamed Ahraaf	Patron	1.5	
	Janab. M.N. Abdul Hakeem	Patron	1.5	
	Hussain M.B.A			

Janab. S. AribuSulthan . B.E	Patron	1.5
Dr. M. Mohamed Arafath M.B.B.S.,	Patron	1.5
M.D		
Dr. M. Mohamed Ibrahim M.B.B.S.,	Patron	1.5
DNB		
Dr. M. MahaboobSubuhani	Patron	1.5
M.B.B.S., M.D., D.M		
Alhaj. H.M Shaik Abdul Cader	Patron	1.5
Alhaj. P. S.M. IIyas	Patron	1.5
Alhaj. P.M.I. Abdulla Jawhari	Patron	1.5
Kanna Pillai S.A Seyad Muhammed	Endowment	1.0
& Abdullah Riyaz By Janab S.A		
Mohamed Mansur Kayalpattinam		
TOTAL		82.4220

Additional Informations:

SL.No	Funds and Grants in Years	Link
1	2016-2017	Adobe
2	2017-2018	Adobe
3	2018-2019	Adobe
4	2019-2020	Adobe
5	2020-2021	Adobe